Do YOU Want Winners Like This?

Virnon 76/7 Win Cumbrian Farmer 20/1 Win
San Quentin 7/1 Win  Queen Aggie 10/1 Win

iyodd

Early Odds Proofing for July 2020 - all information is proofed to Best Odds and Advised Stakes

Visit our website for full information on Early Odds. Early Odds website

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Single 3lst 13:10 Celestran 10.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 62.02
Goodwood
Single 31st 16:55 Ventura 4.00 1.00 Win 1 3.00 63.02
Goodwood Diamond
Single 31st 14:25 Locked N' 15.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 60.02
Pontefract Loaded
Single 30th 16:20 Miss Chess 6.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 61.02
Goodwood
Single 30th 21:00 Maulesden 11.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 62.02
Musselburgh  |May
Single 30th 12:30 Dogon 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 62.02
Southwell
Single 29th 16:20 Toro Strike 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 54.02
Goodwood
Single 29th 15:30 Bangor- |Damut I'm Out 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 46.02
On-Dee
Single 29th 12:30 Bangor- |Grey Spirit 7.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 42.02
On-Dee
Single 28th 15:30 Ayr Ironclad 5.50 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 43.02
Single 28th 14:00 Ayr Mr Wagyu 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 44.02
Single 27th 18:00 Windsor |Mount Mogan 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 39.02
Single 27th 16:25 Windsor |Broadhaven 13.00 1.00 Loss 9 -1.00 40.02
Dream
Single 27th 15:20 Redcar |Great Colaci 10.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 41.02
Single 27th 15:00 Market |Sporting Press 13.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 42.02
Rasen
Single 26th 15:10 Cartmel |Ontopoftheworl 12.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 43.02
d
Single 26th 14:30 Ascot Dal Horrisgle 8.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 44.02
Single 25th 16:00 Beatboxer 7.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 45.02
Newmarket
Single 25th 12:20 York Henrik 7.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 46.02
Single 25th 17:20 Ascot Sleeping Lion 8.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 47.02
Single 25th 14:05 York Black Lotus 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 47.02
Single 24th 17:35 Newton |Greenview 13.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 48.02
Abbot Paradise
Single 24th 15:00 Beverley |Contrast 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 49.02
Single 24th 13:40 Madame 8.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 50.02
Newmarket Tantzy
Single 23rd 15:20 Wadilsafa 4.50 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 51.02
Pontefract
Single 23rd 15:10 Uttoxeter|Lovato 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 52.02
Single 22nd 20:30 Catterick |Greengage 11.00 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 53.02
Single 22nd 16:40 Bath Janus 4.33 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 54.02
Single 22nd 16:30 Catterick |Jigs Princess 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 55.02
Single 22nd 16:20 Anglo Saxson 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 56.02
Yarmouth
Single 21st 16:40 Perth Court 5.00 1.00 Loss U -1.00 50.02
Dreaming
Single 21st 16:30 Stratford |Bbold 5.00 1.00 Win 1 4.00 51.02
Single 21st 16:15 General Brook 6.50 1.00 Loss 11 -1.00 47.02
Chepstow
Single 21st 15:30 Stratford |For Pleasure 6.00 1.00 Win 1 5.00 48.02
Single 20th 20:00 Windsor |Winter Thorn 17.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 43.02
Single 20th 14:10 Market |Lungarno 6.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 44.02
Rasen Palace
Single 19th 15:25 Newbury |Global Giant 5.50 1.00 Win 1 4.50 45.02
Single 19th 14:40 Mcgroarty 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 40.52



https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547
https://hop.betfan.com/10000/view/547

Type Date Course Selection Odds Stake Res Pos Pts Total
Southwell
Single 18th 20:05 Bath Searching 5.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 41.52
Single 18th 18:25 Haydock |Commonsensic 5.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 41.52
al
Single 18th 16:50 Haydock |Kaser 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 42.52
Single 18th 15:05 York Alpha Delphini 13.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 35.02
Single 17th 20:35 Leicester|Lyrica's Lion 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 36.02
Single 17th 19:05 Leicester|Liam's Lass 4.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.02
Single 17th 16:10 Beverley |Trinity Girl 5.00 1.00 Loss 10 -1.00 38.02
Single 16th 15:00 Hamilton |Convict 4.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 39.02
Single 16th 19:30 Sandown|Diva Kareem 11.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 40.02
Single 15th 20:45 Kempton [Recuerdame 7.00 1.00 Win 1 6.00 41.02
Single 15th 12:45 Catterick |Lezardrieux 13.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 35.02
Single 14th 16:00 Raving 6.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 36.02
Southwell Bonkers
Single 14th 13:35 Bath Thegreatestsho 9.50 1.00 Loss 4 -1.00 37.02
wman
Single 13th 18:10 Kempton |Angelic Time 15.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 38.02
Single 13th 14:50 Ayr Travel Lightly 9.00 1.00 Win 1 6.80 39.02
Single 12th 14:30 Dundalk |Aliyza 7.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 32.22
Single 12th 14:25 Hamilton |Funny Man 7.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 33.22
Single 11th 21:00 Craylands 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 34.22
Newcastle
Single 11th 20:00 Sleeping Lion 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 35.22
Newcastle
Single 10th 19:35 Bath Magic Shuffle 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 36.22
Single 10th 15:50 Market |Compadre 5.50 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 37.22
Rasen
Single 9th 19:30 Song of The 12.00 1.00 Win 1 11.00 38.22
Chepstow Isles
Single 9th 17:30 Dave Dexter 6.50 1.00 Win 1 5.50 27.22
Chepstow
Single 9th 12:55 York Sandret 9.00 1.00 NR - 0.00 21.72
Single 8th 14:50 Stratford |Peterborough 7.50 1.00 Win 1 6.50 21.72
Single 7th 18:45 Leicester|Mr Coco Bean 5.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 15.22
Single 7th 14:50 Royal Big Night 9.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 16.22
Pontefract
Single 7th 14:10 Newton |Tara Niece 9.00 1.00 Win 1 8.00 17.22
Abbot
Single 6th 21:00 Thirsk  [Kitty's Cove 6.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 9.22
Single 6th 16:00 Uttoxeter|Bold Record 8.00 1.00 Loss PU -1.00 10.22
Single 6th 13:55 Uttoxeter|Emma Lamb 9.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 11.22
Single 5th 16:35 Sandown|Bella Vita 21.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 12.22
Single 5th 15:15 Haydock |Laafy 6.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 13.22
Single 5th 15:00 Sandown|Montatham 3.75 1.00 Win 1 2.75 14.22
Single 4th 20:55 Sparkling 6.50 1.00 NR - 0.00 11.47
Yarmouth Diamond
Single 4th 17:55 Ocean Pearl 17.00 1.00 Loss 7 -1.00 11.47
Yarmouth
Single 4th 16:15 Epsom |Summer 10.00 1.00 Win 1 9.00 12.47
Downs Romance
Single 4th 14:25 Epsom |Daarik 9.00 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 3.47
Downs
Single 3rd 19:30 Simba Samba 4.50 1.00 Win 1 2.97 4.47
\Wolverhampto
n
Single 3rd 17:50 Hamilton |Robert 7.50 1.00 Loss 6 -1.00 1.5
Guiscard
Single 3rd 15:50 Singing The 8.00 1.00 Loss 3 -1.00 25
Chepstow Blues
Single 3rd 14:40 Hamilton |Corton Lass 7.00 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 3.5
Single 2nd 16:50 Bath Star Of Wins 4.50 1.00 Loss 2 -1.00 4.5
Single 2nd 15:10 Bath Thegreyvtrain 8.00 1.00 Loss 8 -1.00 5.5
Single 1st 14:20 Asdaa 6.00 1.00 Loss 5 -1.00 6.5
Musselburgh
Single 1st 13:40 Tel'art 8.50 1.00 Win 1 7.50 7.5

Southwell




Unless specified elsewhere:

¢ Rule 4 and non-runner deductions are calculated using the industry standard reductions based on the forecast odds a non-runner had prior to the races
scheduled off time for Horse Racing services ONLY

¢ All place bets use industry standard place conditions

¢ Please Note Profits do NOT take into account the Cost of Subscription Fees.

IMPORTANT: Please note unless otherwise stated all proofing and results are calculated to Best Odds Guaranteed and Advised Stakes for Betfan Ltd Services.
Their Tipsters are constantly monitored to ensure that odds Quoted were and are available at time information is initially sent out to customers. However please
be aware they cannot guarantee returns quoted would be achieved by customers. All Betfan Ltd Services have proofing pages which can be accessed via the
sales page or respective Members areas and these will give a full breakdown of all Bets ever advised. Horse Racing services also show further performance
breakdown allowing you to view a Tipsters performance using SP (Industry Starting Price) and Level Stakes. The information contained within these proofing
pages should allow you to make informed choices about joining any of our Managed Services and we strongly advise you consider all available factors including
their Terms and Conditions and Earnings Disclaimer before joining any of their services.

Please gamble responsibly and ensure you are fully able to exercise control over your gambling activity and not let it negatively impact other areas of your life.
All information correct at time of publication.
© Copyright Betfan Ltd 2025


https://members.betfan.com//docs/terms/
https://members.betfan.com//docs/earnings/
http://www.tcpdf.org

